

Devendra Kumar Vaid & Anr. Vs. Govt. of NCT of Delhi &
Anr.

CS no. 577833/16

22-02-2019

Present: Sh. Manish Makkar, advocate for plaintiffs
Sh. Ashok Kumar, advocate for D-2

Affidavit of PW-1 tendered in examination in chief.
PW-1 examined and cross-examined partly till 4 pm. Further
cross-examination is deferred as no time left today.

Put up for PE on 29-03-2019.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
DELHI: 22-02-2019