

CS No. 577833/16

Devendra Kumar Vaid & Anr. Vs. Govt. of NCT of Delhi & Anr.

07-12-2019

Present: Sh. R. K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2.

Further arguments heard on the amendment application of the plaintiff. Put up for **21.12.2019** for Order.

(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)
ADJ-03 (N/W) ROHINI COURTS
PRDELHI: 07-12-2019