

Devender Kumar Vaid & Ors. vs. Govt. of NCT of Delhi & Ors.

CS No. 577833/16

CNR No. DLNW01-000491-2011

17.03.2021

Proceedings through physical hearing

Present: Sh. R.K. Jain, Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.

Sh. Ashok Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant/TPDDL.

At joint request, put up for further fixed on **17.04.2021**.

(DEVENDER KUMAR GARG)
ADJ-03/(N-W)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/17.03.2021